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Name of the Department: Information Technology 

Name of staff coordinator: Prof. Archana D.Wankhade 

Sr.No. Post Name of the student ID Mobile No. 

1 Convener Vaishnavi Narayan Patil 18007010 7709577521 

 

2 Co-Convener Raman Kaushik Rawal 19007006 9096449342 

 

3 Member (II Year) Piyush Nimbokar 20007017 7420883413 

 

4 Member (II Year) Yash Bhaskar Ingle 20007018 9373500046 

 

5 Member (II Year) Ameya Rajendra Bhagwat  20007059 8080697095 

 

6 Member (III Year) Anusha Sahi Mithapani 19007053 7887484701 

 

7 Member (III Year) Aditi Prakash Nimkar 19007062 7507696586 

 

8 Member (IV Year) Kunal Dilip Raut 18007070 9588421805 

 

9 Member (IV Year) Zishan Sharafat Khan 18007066 9764877996 

 



IE Student Chapter Committee 2022-2023 

Name of the Department: Information Technology 

Name of staff coordinator: Prof. Archana D.Wankhade 

Sr.No. Post Name of the student ID Mobile No. 

1 Convener Raman Kaushik 

Rawal 

19007006 9096449342 

 

2 Treasurer Anusha Sani 19007053 7887484701 

 

3 Member (III Year) Devesh Dhote 19007055 9673098959 

 

4 Member (II Year) Jaydeep  N. Gedam 21107001 9545176151 

 

5 Member (II Year) Piyush Nimbokar 20007017 7420883413 

 

6 Member (II Year) Yash Bhaskar Ingle 20007018 9373500046 

 

7 Member (II Year) Dipali R.Chandele  20007059 8080697095 

 

8 Member (I Year) Shivendoo 

Deshmukh 

21007043 8329263440 

9 Member (I  Year) Durgesh P. Firake 21007008 7499360192 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IE Student Chapter Committee 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

Name of the Department: Information Technology 

Name of Staff co-ordinator : Prof.Archana D Wankhade 

Sr. no Post Name of student ID Mobile number 

1 Convenor Piyush Nimbokar 20007017 7420883413 

2 Treasurer Vaidehi Warghat 20007029 9579770835 

3 Member ( 3rd year) Jaydeep Gedam 21107001 9545176151 

4 Member ( 3rd year) Dipali Chandele 21107002 8080697095 

5 Member ( 2nd year) Durgesh Firake 21007008 7499360192 

6 Member ( 2nd year) Shivendoo Deshmukh 21007043 8329263440 

7 Member ( 2nd year) Gayatri Shende 21007032 9699755992 

8 Member ( 1st year) Samyak Bharsakle 22007045 9075636186 

9 Member ( 1st year) Pratiksha Dethe 22007040 7796253904 
 

 

 

ISTE Student Chapter Committee 2021-2022 

 

Name of the Department: Information Technology 

Name of staff coordinator: Prof. Archana D.Wankhade 

Sr.No. Post Name of the student ID Mobile No. 

1 Convener Pallavi Bherde 18004074 9168301405 

 

2 Co-Convener Ritik Singh Shivkumar 19007061 9321714905 

 

3 Member (II Year) Samiksha Kasulkar 20007013 9421788940 

 

4 Member (II Year) Aditi Kawade 20007013 9022587847 

 

5 Member (II Year) Vinay Taywade 20007057 7558546508 

 

6 Member (III Year) Raksha Jogi 19007001 7499796804 

 



7 Member (III Year) Aradhya P. Kamlakar 19007041 9307867855 

 

8 Member (IV Year) Kunal Wade 18007042 7057616844 

 

9 Member (IV Year) Harshal Suple 18007074 8888057972 

 

 

 



 

ISTE Student Chapter Committee 2022-2023 

 
 

Name of the Department: Information Technology 

Name of staff coordinator: Prof. Archana D. Wankhade 

Sr.No. Post Name of the student ID Mobile No. 

1 President Ritik Singh Shivkumar 19007061 9321714905 

 

2 Treasurer Vaishnavi Devardekar 19007021 8805270556 

 

3 Member (III 

Year) 

Radhika Tikar 19007065 7767981791 

 

4 Member (II 

Year) 

Samiksha Kasulkar 20007013 9421788940 

 

5 Member (II 

Year) 

Divya Waghmare 21107003 9284887873 

 

6 Member (II 

Year) 

Anushka Narkhede 20007020 8788365072 

 

7 Member (II 

Year) 

Vaidehi Warghat 20007029 9579770835 

 

8 Member (I Year) Prem P.Satpaise 21007052 9404972389 

 

9 Member (I Year) Piyush Nandardhane 21007058 8767040578 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ISTE Student Chapter Committee 2023-2024 

 

 

 

Name of the Department : Information Technology 

Name of Staff co-ordinator : Prof.Archana D Wankhade 

Sr. no Post Name of student ID Mobile number 

1 President Divya Waghmare 21107003 9284887873 

2 Treasurer Anushka Narkhede 20007020 8788365072 

3 Member ( 3rd year) Samiksha Kasulkar 20007013 9421788940 

4 Member ( 3rd year) Yash Ingle 20007018 9373500046 

5 Member ( 2nd year) Prem Satpaise 21007052 9404972389 

6 Member ( 2nd year) Piyush Nandardhane 21007058 8767040578 

7 Member ( 2nd year) Yash Gupta 21007064 9881024404 

8 Member ( 1st year) Aayush Agashe 22007004 8237476746 

9 Member ( 1st year) Esha Madavi 22007015 8530146777 
 

 

 


